42
Data Logging System
s
onset
onsetcomp.com Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)
Data Logging Systems Comparison Chart
HOBO
Micro Station

HOBOware includes USB interface cable.
See page 57 for additional sensors
HOBO Micro Station Ordering Guide
adkamink
Small Witte achtergrond
44
Data Logging System
s
onset
onsetcomp.com Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)
Fast, easy deployment
Plug-and-play architecture enables
any combination
of Smart Sensors
to be plugged in
without extensive
user programming,
wiring, or calibration.
Plug in your sensors,
connect the battery, and you’re streaming
real time data!
Wide range
of measurements
Industrial-grade dependability
HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems
deliver high accuracy measurements you
can count on — in even the harshest
environmental conditions. All at a fraction
of the cost of competitive solutions.
Incorporating patented technology, all
of the system’s electronics are housed
within a rugged double-weatherproof,
tamperproof enclosure. This provides
twice the protection and ensures years of
reliable monitoring performance.
HOBO U30 systems measure
and record a wide range of
parameters including:
INDOOR
ENVIRONMENTAL
ENERGY/POWER
WEATHER
An optional analog sensor port
provides sensor power with
user-selectable warm-up time.
Learn More:
See pricing on pages 46-47
See page 55 to learn more about
HOBOlink, a web-based software
platform that provides access to the
HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems.
Available models
include:
HOBO U30/Wi-Fi
HOBO U30/NRC
  means no IT road-
  blocks
   proof, tamperproof
   enclosure
   ware, with
    integrated Wi-Fi
   problems via cell
    phone or email
   via direct USB
   inputs with
  sensor excitation
HOBO U30/GSM
HOBO U30/ETH
    real-time data
    over Ethernet
   wide monitoring
HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems
Key Advantages:

Data Plan No data plan needed
202
HOBO U30 Systems Ordering Guide
adkamink
Small Witte achtergrond
47
Da
ta
 Lo
gg
in
g
Sy
st
em
s
onset
Weather Sensors
Temperature
 2-m cable                          S-TMB-M002
 6-m cable                          S-TMB-M006
 17-m cable                           S-TMB-M017
Temp/RH
 2-m cable                          S-THB-M002
 8-m cable                          S-THB-M008
Wind Speed/Direction                      S-WCA-M003
Wind Speed Sensor                       S-WSA-M003
Rain Gauge: (0.01 in)                    S-RGA-M002
Rain Gauge: (0.2 mm)                    S-RGB-M002
Soil Moisture (EC-5)       S-SMC-M005
Soil Moisture (10HS)      S-SMD-M005
Leaf Wetness      S-LWA-M003
PAR                                      S-LIA-M003
Solar Radiation                          S-LIB-M003
Barometric Pressure                      S-BPB-CM50
E50B2 Power & Energy Meter     T-VER-E50B2
(requires 1 to 3 Pulse Input Adapters)
Measurements: AC Current,
AC Voltage, Amp Hour, Amps,
Kilowatt Hours, Kilowatts,
Power Factor, Volt-Amp Reactive,
Volt-Amp Reactive Hour, Volt-Amps,
Volts, Watt Hours, Watts
Sensors that require Pulse Input Adapter
kWh
   Wye config 208/240               T-WNB-3Y-208
         Wye config opt P3                   T-WNB-3Y-208-P
   Delta/Wye config  208/240      T-WNB-3D-240
   Delta/Wye config  480            T-WNB-3D-480
“B” Series Voltage Lead Set             A-WNB-LEADSET
Veris kWh
 1-phase, 300 Amp                 T-VER-8051-300
 3-phase, 800 Amp     T-VER-8053-800
Water Flow Meter     T-MINOL-130
Sensor Adapters
Pulse Input Adapter:
   -Electronic Switch                        S-UCC-M00x
   -Contact Closure                          S-UCD-M00x
Sensors that require Analog Sensor Port
Ashcroft Gauge Pressure
 100 psig     T-ASH-G2-100
 200 psig     T-ASH-G2-200
 500 psig     T-ASH-G2-500
Differential Air Pressure Transducer
 .01-10.0 WC    T-VER-PXU-L
 .01-10.0 WC       T-VER-PXU-X
CO2 /Temp      TEL-7001
CO2 /Temp Port Cable     CABLE-2070
kW       T-VER-8044-100
Duct-Mount Temp/RH    T-VAI-HMD-40Y
DC Amperage     T-VER-H970-080
DC Current
 0-200 Amp       T-VER-H970-200

AC-U30-EU
For more details on accessories, see page 50
HOBO U30 Systems Ordering Guide
Adapters for R.M. Young Wind Monitoring Sensors
Wind Monitor AQ                           S-WCB-M003
Marine Wind Monitor                      S-WCC-M003
Wind Sentry                                 S-WCD-M003
Wind Alpine                                  S-WCE-M003
Tripod/Masts and Accessories
2m Tripod with Mast
 (M-SKB recommended)      M-TPB
Complete 2 Meter Tripod Kit      M-TPB-KIT
3m Tripod with Mast
 (M-SKA recommended)      M-TPA
Complete 3 Meter Tripod Kit      M-TPA-KIT
        3 m Mast      M-MPA
        1.5 m Mast      M-MPB
 Guy Wire Kit      M-GWA
        1/4 in. State Kit      M-SKB
        1/2 in. State Kit      M-SKA
 Grounding Kit      M-GKA
 (does not provide protection from direct lightning strikes)
Mast Level      M-MLA
 (recommended for installing masts or tripods)
Half Cross Arm        M-CAB
 (recommended for use with wind sensors)
Solar Radiation Shield         RS3
 (for use with temperature and temp/RH sensors)
Light Sensor Bracket          M-LBB
 (for mounting PAR and solar radiation sensors on masts or flat
 vertical surfaces)
Light Sensor Level         M-LLA
 (recommended for installing PAR and solar radiation sensors)
NDVI Light Sensor Bracket              M-NDVI
Smart Sensor Extension Cables
 (total cable length of all sensor cables is limited to 100 m (300 ft)
         2-m length         S-EXT-M002
         5-m length                            S-EXT-M005
         10-m length          S-EXT-M010
         25-m length         S-EXT-M025
Weatherproof Connection Housing
 (required for outside connections)    S-EXT-CASE
1 to 2 Sensor Adapter         S-ADAPT-5
This allows a single Smart Sensor input to branch to two Smart Sensors.
Cable Caddy          M-CDY
Smart Sensor Expansion Box        S-ADAPT-6
adkamink
Small Witte achtergrond
48
Data Logging System
s
onset
onsetcomp.com Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)
4-20mA
Pulse Input
HOBO Energy Logger
H22-001
15.4 x 9.4 x 5.1 cm
(6.06 x 3.69 x 2.00 in)
Memory:   Up to 512,000 measurements,
 number varies based on sensor selection
Sample rate:  1 second to 18 hours, user-selectable
Battery life: 1-year typical, based on 75mA sensor excitation,
 1 second-warmup time, and 10-minute logging interval
 user-replaceable, AC adapter (optional)
Ideal for Building Commissioning
 LEED Projects
 Compressed Air Auditing
 Energy Management & Facilities Management
 HVAC/R Diagnostics
 IAQ Projects
 M&V Projects
 Renewable Energy Installations